Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

	o. – site bills	9.1	_		Date	- site bi	lls	11/2	0.1	
regis		_ 21			Regi	Annual Control of the		11/01	121	
	pany Name:	MR M	allapw	rUP	Site:			GIM	R.	
Nam	e of Contractor		kanth							
Natu	re of work	Plan	nbing ate	000	vk.	of Pi	1c/cF	vc at	B-Block	
Worl	k done	From Da	ate d	02	101	21 To	Date		01 81	
Sl. No.	Villa/Flat/block no	O. Qty.		Rate		Units	Amou	ınt	Contractors bill no	
1.	304,305,40	4			-					
2.	4 405		1-	42	00/-	Plate	16)	200/~		
3.	B-Block.							,		
4.										
5.										
6.										
7.										
8.										
9.										
10.	т	otal:					1.4	000/-		
11.		□ YES §	NO	i	GST	bill requi		800/ YES 5	NO	
	equired					urement a		Enclos		
	surement & ate sheet:	✓ Requir □ Not re				ate sheet:	1	□ Not en		
PO/WO no.		—	PO/WO date:				- Trot enclosed			
Rema	arks :									
Approved by Project Manager			Approved by Design Team			Approved by M.D.				
Date:	11/01/21/2018)	Date:				Date	Date:		
Sign:		,	Sign:				Sign			

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

ESTIMATE SHEET	EET					
Company Name:		MRMILLP			Approved by:	Ramprasad
Project:		Gulmohar Residency			Sign:	
Work Description:	n:	Plumbing work of PVC/CPVC Work inside flat at B-Block	inside flat at B-F	Block .		
Contactor Name:	. •	P.Sai kumar				
Prepared By		Srikanth Jena				
Date:		11/01/2021				
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount
	B-block	Flats 304, 305, 404 & 405	4.00	flats	4200.00	16,800.00
		30% bill payment				
		Total Amount: Twenty nine thousand four hundred	four hundred			
	Note: Rate as t	Note: Rate as taken 3BHK Flat Rs.14,000/- as per Circular 843(G) dated 22.06.2020	Circular 843(C	3) dated 2	2.06.2020	



Company	Name:	MRMLLP				Approved by:	Ramprasad		
Project:		Gulmohar Residency				Sign:			
Work Des	scription:	Plumbing work of PVC/CPVC Wor	k inside flat at B-B	lock .					
Prepared I	Ву	P.Sai kumar							
Contracto	r Name:	Srikanth Jena							
Date:		11/01/2021							
			A	В	C	D	E=AxBxCx	хD	F
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Length	Width	Height	Nos.	Quantity		Units
1	B-block	Flats 304, 305, 404 & 405	1.00	1.00	1.00	4.00		4.00	flats
		30% completion of work							

fre inlier

Bill for Labour Charges

Srikanth Jena, H.No:31117/64, Sandhya Nagar, Mallapur, Uppal.

Date: 11-01-2021.

In favor of: Project / Site: MRMLLP Gulmohar Residency Mallapur

Location:

Type of Work: Plumbing Work at A-block Labour Charges

Towards:

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards Plumbing work in B-	
	304,305,404 & 405 flats internal cpvc lines and pvc lines.	Rs.5,880 /-
	Total Amount = 16800 /-	,
	Work done from date 02-01-21 to date 09-01-21.	

Amount in words: Five Thousand Eight Hundred and Eighty Rupees Only.

Sign:

Sikenth June

Allowance for Consumables

H.No:31117/64,Sandhya Nagar,Mallapur, Srikanth Jena, Uppal.

Date: 11-01-2021.

In favor of: MRMLLP

Project / Site: Gulmohar Residency Mallapur

Location:

Type of Work: Plumbing Work at A-block

Towards: Allowance for Consumables

S Z	Description	Amount
_	Brief description of work done: Towards Plumbing work in B-	
	304,305,404 & 405 flats internal cpvc lines and pvc lines.	Rs.5,880/-
	Total Amount = 16800 /-	
	Work done from date 02-01-21 to date 09-01-21.	

Amount in words: Five Thousand Eight Hundred and Eighty Rupees Only.

Sign:

y; Kouth Sens

Bill for Equipment Allowance

Srikanth Jena, H.No:31117/64,Sandhya Nagar,Mallapur, Uppal.

Date: 11-01-2021.

In favor of: MRMLLP

Project / Site: Gulmohar Residency

Location: Mallapur

Type of Work: Plumbing Work for Site Office at B-Block.

Towards: Allowance Equipment

			_	
	:	J 140.		
Total Amount = 16800 /-	304,305,404 & 405 flats internal cpvc lines and pvc lines.	Deaf Assertation of work done: Towards Plumbing work in B-	Description	
	Rs.3360/-		Amount	

Amount in words: Three Thousand Three Hundred and Sixty Rupees Only.

Sign: Sylkewith Jener